INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2022

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 6774
INSTITUTION NAME: ALLIED SCHOOL
CITY: RAWALPINDI
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
6774-5-3-9274 QAMAR ABBAS
6774-5-3-9275 MUHAMMAD ALI
6774-5-4-9276  ASHEEL

6774-5-4-9277 RAFE BABAR
6774-5-4-9278  MALAIKA
6774-5-4-9279  ALI SHER
6774-5-5-9280 MARYAM BABAR
6774-5-5-9281 WANIA NASIR
6774-5-6-9282  HUSNAIN
6774-5-7-9283 MAHNOOR

6774-5-8-9284

HIJAB KALEEM KHAN

FATHER NAME
SYED QASIM ABBAS
CH. SHOUQAT ALI
MANSOOR MUSARAT
BABAR HUSSAIN
BILAL ALI

QASIM ABBASI
BABAR HUSSAIN
NASEER YOUNAS
SIJAD ALI

M. EHSAN

MUHAMMAD KALIM KHAN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

75
75
75
75
75
75
90
90
90
90
90

47
48
51
47
44
47
54
54
54
47
50

TOTAL

62.67%
64.00%
68.00%
62.67%
58.67%
62.67%
60.00%
60.00%
60.00%
52.22%
55.56%
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